
Präm. Kat.-Nr. Ohrmarke Name Name VaterHorn Besitzer

Sieger 47 FR 6771408921 Sultan SC Macao Böhmler,Francis F 67480 Forstfeld,19 Rue Du Stade

RS 43 FR 6771408911 Sigurd Prince Böhmler,Francis F 67480 Forstfeld,19 Rue Du Stade

Ia 2 DE 06 654 64894 Ibrahim Ibra Mic Gries GbR 35321 Laubach,Oberseener Hof

Ia 10 DE 06 654 64915 Omar Osaka Gries GbR 35321 Laubach,Oberseener Hof

Ia 20 DE 06 654 65858 Jamie Japhet Pp Bruehl,Sebastian 35088 Battenberg,Schulstr. 40

Ia 33 DE 06 654 64086 Goliath Glorieux pp Reinhard,Volker 65611 Brechen,Villmarer Str. 18

Ib 1 DE 06 654 66611 Heros Helios Pp Bierwirth,Martin 34633 Ottrau,Lindenstrasse 4

Ib 16 DE 05 411 83075 Maestro Modigliani Schulte,Josef 57399 Kirchhundem,In der Schlah 51

Ib 18 DE 03 634 06508 Murphi Meteor pp Grimminger,Jörn 38528 Adenbüttel,Wiesenweg 3

Ib 36 DE 05 410 93870 Casper Carmeno Pp Haugrund,Paula 45527 Hattingen,Paasstr. 14

Ib 37 DE 14 062 76375 Reglisse Louis XV Krause,Sebastian 01909 Frankenthal,Hauptstr. 55

Ib 49 DE 05 412 31164 Smaragd Optimal pp Schmitz,Marc 51688 Wipperfürth,Hungerberg 1

Ic 5 DE 06 654 66484 Dion Pp Eigenbrod,Nicole 36132 Eiterfeld,Buchenauer Str. 2

Ic 6 DE 06 654 64896 Illustre Ibra Mic pp Gries GbR 35321 Laubach,Oberseener Hof

Ic 21 DE 05 408 75885 Leonardo Lebaron Pp Göbel,Michael 57334 Bad Laasphe,Rückershäuser Str. 41

Ic 28 DE 05 402 36850 Imbus Insider Pp# Ramm,Peter 57399 Kirchhundem,Leggenweg 14

Ic 40 DE 16 043 93918 Dago Dandy pp MKH-Agrar GmbH 07407 Rudolstadt,Hopfgartenstr. 17

Ic 50 DE 06 654 65767 Opal O Brien Steinhauer,Wilfried 65620 Waldbrunn,Dorchheimer Str.25

Id 3 DE 03 627 00624 Meisterpro Mister PS# Einemann,Jörg 28870 Ottersberg,Große Str. 110 B

Id 12 DE 06 654 64395 Charly Ceintur Pp Ernst,Gerhard 35099 Burgwald,Friedhofsweg 4

Id 24 DE 09 890 69080 Laurel Laureat Ruppe,Carolin 87439 Kempten,Dorns 16

Id 29 DE 05 410 82024 Vonco Vakur Pp Marpert,Martina 46348 Raesfeld,Paschenvenne 38

Id 41 DE 06 654 65210 Barney Bobino Pp Doehne,Michael 34466 Wolfhagen,Philippinenburg 24

Id 51 DE 07 710 91665 Granada Gajus Hasenauer,Sven 56479 Neunkirchen,Brechelbacher Hof

Prämierungsliste

33. Bundesjungviehschau Charolais 08.10.2021

Bullenkälber geb. 15.09.20-09.03.21



Ie 4 DE 03 627 23270 Jochen Joker PP Müller,Klaus 21435 Stelle,Achterdeich 1B

Ie 7 DE 03 627 23272 Optimal Owen OMG PP Müller,Klaus 21435 Stelle,Achterdeich 1B

Ie 25 DE 05 415 64829 Legion Leprince Pp Braschos-Lieven,Andreas 47533 Kleve,Keekener Straße 96

Ie 32 DE 09 890 69084 Albano Albatross Ruppe,Carolin 87439 Kempten,Dorns 16

Ie 39 DE 09 892 38892 Netflix Nescafe Allmannsberger,Robert 94081 Fürstenzell,Holzhammer Hof 1

If 38 DE 05 415 64835 Leopold Leprince Pp Braschos-Lieven,Andreas 47533 Kleve,Keekener Straße 96

Präm. Kat.-Nr. Ohrmarke Name Name VaterHorn Besitzer

Sieger 62 DE 05 407 81537 Rainbow Nirvana pp# Brinker,Bernfried 48739 Legden,Isingort 10

RS 78 DE 15 045 88405 Wilma Oedipe Kulina,Lutz 39638 Gardelegen,Süd Nr.5

Ia 55 DE 03 619 93311 Frieda George V P# Grimminger,Jörn 38528 Adenbüttel,Wiesenweg 3

Ia 64 DE 03 621 47315 Maira Jeremy Pp Beu,Marko 27711 Osterholz-Scharmbeck,Isehorn 3

Ia 69 DE 05 407 81539 Raechel Nirvana Brinker,Bernfried 48739 Legden,Isingort 10

Ib 57 DE 05 398 54300 Luana Aiglon Henk,Dirk 57319 Bad Berleburg,Alte Schulstr. 5

Ib 63 FR 6771408807 Reverence Navigateur Böhmler,Francis F 67480 Forstfeld,19 Rue Du Stade

Ib 68 DE 01 240 61881 Lavita Fargo Albrecht,Frank 24817 Tetenhusen,Wickerhof 4

Ib 72 DE 03 626 86624 Okeline Isard Pp Arndt,Annette 28857 Syke,Okeler Str. 66

Ib 77 DE 03 627 00622 Butterblum Mister P# Einemann,Jörg 28870 Ottersberg,Große Str. 110 B

Ic 52 DE 05 410 20411 Goldstück Hannes Hofius,Matthias 57319 Bad Berleburg,Weidenhäuser Str. 11

Ic 58 DE 06 654 65193 July Nero pp Doehne,Michael 34466 Wolfhagen,Philippinenburg 24

Ic 67 DE 03 626 86622 Olisa Isard PP Arndt,Annette 28857 Syke,Okeler Str. 66

Ic 71 DE 06 654 65201 Fine Nero Pp Doehne,Michael 34466 Wolfhagen,Philippinenburg 24

Ic 74 DE 05 413 21155 Ideal Totilas Hofius,Matthias 57319 Bad Berleburg,Weidenhäuser Str. 11

Id 56 DE 05 409 70403 April Must PP PP Charolaiszucht Jörgens GbR 51399 Burscheid,Leie 3

Id 60 DE 03 612 27237 Florentine Indi Pp Charolaiszucht Jörgens GbR 51399 Burscheid,Leie 3

Id 65 DE 05 410 20421 Insa II Hannes Hofius,Matthias 57319 Bad Berleburg,Weidenhäuser Str. 11

Id 70 DE 05 407 70750 Susann Vakur Pp Marpert,Martina 46348 Raesfeld,Paschenvenne 38

Id 75 DE 05 410 93851 Lana Admiral Pp Haugrund,Paula 45527 Hattingen,Paasstr. 14

Ie 73 DE 05 413 21152 Goldbarren Hannes Hofius,Matthias 57319 Bad Berleburg,Weidenhäuser Str. 11

Jungrinder geb. 15.09.19-09.03.20



Präm. Kat.-Nr. Ohrmarke Name Name VaterHorn Besitzer

Sieger 107 DE 05 416 02325 Seville Optimal Brinker,Bernfried 48739 Legden,Isingort 10

RS 113 FR 6771408896 Supergirl Obelix Böhmler,Francis F 67480 Forstfeld,19 Rue Du Stade

Ia 84 DE 06 654 64914 Sahra Nevers Gries GbR 35321 Laubach,Oberseener Hof

Ia 91 DE 14 062 76373 Rita Organdi Krause,Sebastian 01909 Frankenthal,Hauptstr. 55

Ia 93 DE 05 411 73986 Diva Lacustre Schrell,Thomas 58566 Kierspe,Loh 1

Ia 98 DE 05 416 02321 Selina Nirvana Brinker,Bernfried 48739 Legden,Isingort 10

Ia 118 DE 05 415 76352 Venecia Comet P# Ramm,Peter 57399 Kirchhundem,Leggenweg 14

Ia 125 DE 14 062 66679 Starlight Oregon LWB Wetzel 09419 Thum-Herold,Drebacher Str. 32

Ia 129 DE 05 401 68548 Melbourne Major Stümmler,Mathilde 33154 Salzkotten,Lippstädter Str. 30

Ia 136 DE 05 416 02331 Sunshine Nirvana Brinker,Bernfried 48739 Legden,Isingort 10

Ib 83 DE 06 654 64081 Venezia Glorieux Reinhard,Volker 65611 Brechen,Villmarer Str. 18

Ib 87 DE 03 634 06502 Fabiola Ottawa Grimminger,Jörn 38528 Adenbüttel,Wiesenweg 3

Ib 96 DE 05 411 83084 Ingeborg Milord Schulte,Josef 57399 Kirchhundem,In der Schlah 51

Ib 102 DE 14 062 66674 Naboli Monptiroi PS# LWB Wetzel 09419 Thum-Herold,Drebacher Str. 32

Ib 104 DE 16 040 15986 Madel Chicmod BBP# MKH-Agrar GmbH 07407 Rudolstadt,Hopfgartenstr. 17

Ib 117 DE 05 416 02329 Sharon Optimal Brinker,Bernfried 48739 Legden,Isingort 10

Ib 123 DE 15 047 55932 Stella Ocean Ebert,Eric 14715 Schollene,Neuwartensleben Nr. 7

Ib 126 DE 05 401 68545 Beele Juventus Stümmler,Mathilde 33154 Salzkotten,Lippstädter Str. 30

Ib 128 DE 06 654 65765 Helena O Brien Steinhauer,Wilfried 65620 Waldbrunn,Dorchheimer Str.25

Ib 135 DE 09 892 38951 Romi Joyau Allmannsberger,Robert 94081 Fürstenzell,Holzhammer Hof 1

Ic 85 DE 14 057 81692 Prisca Dalton P# Charolaisz. Pretzschendorf 01774 Klingenberg,Dresdner Str. 5

Ic 92 DE 05 410 82014 Sabine Vakur Pp Marpert,Martina 46348 Raesfeld,Paschenvenne 38

Ic 95 DE 05 411 83082 Ulani Milord Schulte,Josef 57399 Kirchhundem,In der Schlah 51

Ic 103 DE 05 411 73990 Ovation Lacustre Schrell,Thomas 58566 Kierspe,Loh 1

Ic 109 DE 05 410 93863 Solo Carmeno PP Haugrund,Paula 45527 Hattingen,Paasstr. 14

Ic 114 DE 06 654 64405 Elena Victor Pp Ernst,Gerhard 35099 Burgwald,Friedhofsweg 4

Ic 121 DE 05 408 75890 Heloise Micha Göbel,Michael 57334 Bad Laasphe,Rückershäuser Str. 41

Kuhkälber geb. 15.09.20-09.03.21



Ic 127 DE 05 412 31163 Savannah Optimal pp Schmitz,Marc 51688 Wipperfürth,Hungerberg 1

Ic 132 DE 07 710 91654 Aischa Gallus Hasenauer,Sven 56479 Neunkirchen,Brechelbacher Hof

Ic 134 DE 05 412 31165 Sissy Optimal pp Schmitz,Marc 51688 Wipperfürth,Hungerberg 1

Id 81 DE 03 630 20892 Selka Jeremy Pp Beu,Marko 27711 Osterholz-Scharmbeck,Isehorn 3

Id 90 DE 06 654 65207 Helena Pluton PP Doehne,Michael 34466 Wolfhagen,Philippinenburg 24

Id 97 DE 15 048 78643 Suzette Original pp# Ebert,Eric 14715 Schollene,Neuwartensleben Nr. 7

Id 99 DE 14 062 66672 Olympic Monptiroi pp# LWB Wetzel 09419 Thum-Herold,Drebacher Str. 32

Id 108 DE 14 060 46756 Naomi Niger PP P# Kuntze,Matthias 01723 Wilsdruff,Limbacher Str. 14

Id 110 DE 03 626 86627 Leonie Love PP Arndt,Annette 28857 Syke,Okeler Str. 66

Id 122 DE 06 654 67170 Aluna Osaka Schneider,Eva 35457 Lollar,Fronhäuser Str. 6

Id 124 DE 06 654 64096 Gloria Mesrine Reinhard,Volker 65611 Brechen,Villmarer Str. 18

Id 131 DE 06 654 67173 Svenja Osaka Schneider,Eva 35457 Lollar,Fronhäuser Str. 6

Id 133 DE 05 413 21145 Ines Totilas Hofius,Matthias 57319 Bad Berleburg,Weidenhäuser Str. 11

Ie 79 DE 06 654 66610 GRETA Mister Pp Bierwirth,Martin 34633 Ottrau,Lindenstrasse 4

Ie 89 DE 14 060 46754 Fee Luxor P# Kuntze,Matthias 01723 Wilsdruff,Limbacher Str. 14

Ie 94 DE 03 626 86625 Olabiene Isard PP Arndt,Annette 28857 Syke,Okeler Str. 66

Ie 101 DE 05 404 70692 Golcy Virgil SC Müller,Rene 33039 Nieheim,Amselring 6

Ie 106 DE 14 057 81698 Merlin P# Charolaisz. Pretzschendorf 01774 Klingenberg,Dresdner Str. 5

Ie 120 DE 05 404 70698 Finja Sam PP Müller,Rene 33039 Nieheim,Amselring 6

Ib Lukas Kuntze 28.10.1996

Joshua Schulte 20.02.1997

Ia Melissa Einemann 24.04.1997

Carina Stümmler 15.09.1999

Marina Henk 29.09.1999

Ia Lea Meyer 21.04.2001 Arndt

RS Jannik Döhne 05.06.2001

Jungzüchter



Kim Lara Negenborn 21.11.2001 Arndt

Sina Jörgens 02.11.2002

Lena Müller 13.02.2003

Ib Leon Schneider 12.02.2006

Sieger FranziskaRamm 28.02.2006

Zoe Brosch 26.05.2006 Bierwirth

Lasse Engel 15.09.2007 Bierwirth

Leni Schneider 28.09.2009


